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NASWA Unemployment insurance Committee

NASWA Unemployment Insurance Committee
Meeting Agenda

Date: Wednesday, June 23, 2021
Time: 2:00 p.m. to 5:00 p.m. Eastern Time

2:00 PM

2:10 PM

3:00 PM

3:15 PM

3:30 PM

4:00 PM

5:00 PM

Welcome & Introduction
» Beth Townsend (IA), Chair of the NASWA Ul Committee
» Jamie Suber (SC), Vice-Chair of the NASWA Ul Committee

USDOL Update
> Jim Garner, USDOL

NASWA Knowledge Exchange Library Update
» Jennifer Hawkins, NASWA

BREAK

Committee Business

Approval of April Minutes
Subcommittee Updates
Interstate Benefits Subcommittee
» Chair: Kathy Catanzaro (RI)
Policy Subcommittee
» Chair: Chuck Ross (TX)

NASWA Update & Discussion on NASWA Workforce Summit Workshops
» Hillary Hewko, NASWA
» Julie Squire, NASWA

Upcoming Meetings

Trust Fund Webinar - June 30 at 2:00 - 3:00PM ET

Committee Meeting - Virtual — September 24, 2021 at 2:00 - 5:00PM ET
Committee Meeting — In Person — Austin, TX: December 7, 2021
NASWA Workforce Summit — In Person - Austin, TX: December 8, 2021

State Roundtable

Adjourn



