

NASWA Unemployment Insurance Committee Meeting Agenda

Date: Wednesday, June 23, 2021

Time: 2:00 p.m. to 5:00 p.m. Eastern Time

2:00 PM	Welcome & Introduction
	Beth Townsend (IA), Chair of the NASWA UI Committee
	Jamie Suber (SC), Vice-Chair of the NASWA UI Committee
2:10 PM	USDOL Update
	Jim Garner, USDOL
2.00 DA4	NACWA Knowledge Evelogee Library IIndale
3:00 PM	NASWA Knowledge Exchange Library Update > Jennifer Hawkins, NASWA
	F Jennilei Hawkins, NASWA
3:15 PM	BREAK
J. 1 J 1 M	
3:30 PM	Committee Business
	Approval of April Minutos
	Approval of April Minutes Subcommittee Updates
	Interstate Benefits Subcommittee
	Chair: Kathy Catanzaro (RI)
	Policy Subcommittee
	Chair: Chuck Ross (TX)
	origin. Griddik Koss (174)
	NASWA Update & Discussion on NASWA Workforce Summit Workshops
	Hillary Hewko, NASWA
	Julie Squire, NASWA
	Upcoming Meetings
	Trust Fund Webinar – June 30 at 2:00 - 3:00PM ET
	Committee Meeting – Virtual – September 24, 2021 at 2:00 - 5:00PM ET
	Committee Meeting – In Person – Austin, TX: December 7, 2021
	NASWA Workforce Summit – In Person - Austin, TX: December 8, 2021
4:00 PM	State Roundtable
5:00 PM	Adjourn
J	,